
sTMN - MAY (SOUTH)

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

JOB #: PL1

START DATE/TIME: 21/05/2024 18:00

MACHINE: LINMAG SF02

WORKING DIRECTION: COUNTRY

NUMBER OF SHIFTS: 3

SHIFT TYPE: SINGLE (10H)

SUPERVISOR (AM):

CERTIFIER (AM):

TO (AM):

SIGNAL ELECT (AM):

SUPERVISOR (PM):

CERTIFIER (PM):

TO (PM):

SIGNAL ELECT (PM):

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length !

1 Tue 21/05 18:00 PUT-ON 0:15 NO. 1 DEPARTURE RD - K'GANG NO. 1 DEPARTURE RD - K'GANG 179.100 179.100 0.000

Tue 21/05 18:15 1 Cross 0:05 138986_P 0.000 0.000 0.000

Tue 21/05 18:20 2 Transfer 0:00 UP BRANCH - KGANG 0.000 174.173 174.173

Tue 21/05 18:20 3 Cross 0:05 127A PTS K'GANG 174.173 174.173 0.000

Tue 21/05 18:25 4 Transfer 0:01 UP BRANCH - KGANG 174.173 173.853 0.320

Tue 21/05 18:26 5 Cross 0:05 128 PTS K'GANG 173.853 173.853 0.000

Tue 21/05 18:31 6 Transfer 0:01 UP BRANCH - KGANG 173.853 173.621 0.232

Tue 21/05 18:32 7 Cross 0:05 102B PTS K'GANG 173.621 173.621 0.000

Tue 21/05 18:37 8 Cross 0:05 102A PTS K'GANG 173.557 173.557 0.000

Tue 21/05 18:42 9 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.557 173.544 0.013

Tue 21/05 18:42 10 Cross 0:05 101B PTS K'GANG 173.544 173.544 0.000

Tue 21/05 18:47 11 Transfer 0:08 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.544 170.970 2.574

Tue 21/05 18:55 12 Cross 0:05 166 PTS K'GANG 170.970 170.970 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:00 13 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.970 170.856 0.114

Tue 21/05 19:00 14 Cross 0:05 160A PTS K'GANG 170.856 170.856 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:05 15 Transfer 0:03 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.856 170.104 0.752

Tue 21/05 19:08 16 Cross 0:05 142B PTS K'GANG 170.104 170.104 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:13 17 Transfer 0:00 DOWN SOUTH FORK 170.104 170.015 0.089

Tue 21/05 19:13 18 Cross 0:05 143A PTS K'GANG 170.015 170.015 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:18 19 Transfer 0:00 DOWN SOUTH FORK 170.015 169.944 0.071

Tue 21/05 19:18 20 Cross 0:05 141 PTS K'GANG 169.944 169.944 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:23 21 Transfer 0:03 DOWN SOUTH FORK 169.944 168.969 0.975

Tue 21/05 19:26 22 Cross 0:05 136A PTS WARABROOK 168.969 168.969 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:31 23 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 168.969 168.575 0.394

Tue 21/05 19:32 24 Cross 0:05 134B PTS WARABROOK 168.575 168.575 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:37 25 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 168.575 168.511 0.064

Tue 21/05 19:37 26 Cross 0:05 135 DIA WARABROOK 168.511 168.511 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:42 27 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 168.511 168.149 0.362

Tue 21/05 19:43 28 Cross 0:05 127B PTS HANBURY 168.149 168.149 0.000

Tue 21/05 19:48 29 Transfer 0:07 DOWN MAIN 168.149 166.110 2.039

Tue 21/05 19:55 30 Cross 0:05 123A PTS - WARATAH 166.110 166.110 0.000

Tue 21/05 20:00 31 Transfer 0:07 DOWN MAIN 166.110 165.050 1.060

2 Tue 21/05 20:10 GRIND 3:00 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 165.050 165.600 0.550 1 [1] E:04662499-001 (165.050-165.600)*

Tue 21/05 23:10 1 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 165.600 166.110 0.510

Tue 21/05 23:11 2 Cross 0:05 123A PTS - WARATAH 166.110 166.110 0.000

Tue 21/05 23:16 3 Transfer 0:06 DOWN MAIN 166.110 166.550 0.440

3 Tue 21/05 23:25 GRIND 2:30 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 166.550 166.940 0.390 3

[1] E:04181774-001 (166.550-166.940)*

[2] E:04635559-001 (166.872-166.886)

Wed 22/05 01:55 1 Transfer 0:03 DOWN MAIN 166.940 168.149 1.209

Wed 22/05 01:58 2 Cross 0:05 127B PTS HANBURY 168.149 168.149 0.000
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Wed 22/05 02:03 3 Transfer 0:01 DOWN MAIN 168.149 168.511 0.362

Wed 22/05 02:04 4 Cross 0:05 135 DIA WARABROOK 168.511 168.511 0.000

Wed 22/05 02:09 5 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 168.511 168.575 0.064

Wed 22/05 02:09 6 Cross 0:05 134B PTS WARABROOK 168.575 168.575 0.000

Wed 22/05 02:14 7 Transfer 0:02 DOWN MAIN 168.575 168.969 0.394

Wed 22/05 02:16 8 Cross 0:05 136A PTS WARABROOK 168.969 168.969 0.000

Wed 22/05 02:21 9 Transfer 0:03 DOWN SOUTH FORK 168.969 169.944 0.975

Wed 22/05 02:24 10 Cross 0:05 141 PTS K'GANG 169.944 169.944 0.000

Wed 22/05 02:29 11 Transfer 0:00 DOWN SOUTH FORK 169.944 170.015 0.071

Wed 22/05 02:29 12 Cross 0:05 143A PTS K'GANG 170.015 170.015 0.000

Wed 22/05 02:34 13 Transfer 0:00 DOWN SOUTH FORK 170.015 170.104 0.089

Wed 22/05 02:34 14 Cross 0:05 142B PTS K'GANG 170.104 170.104 0.000

Wed 22/05 02:39 15 Transfer 0:00 UP NORTH FORK 170.104 169.066 1.038

Wed 22/05 02:39 16 Cross 0:05 142A CPTS K'GANG 169.066 169.066 0.000

Wed 22/05 02:44 17 Transfer 0:02 UP NORTH FORK 169.066 169.813 0.747

4 Wed 22/05 02:50 DESWARF 0:20 169.813 - 169.818   :   LXING SERVICE SANDGATE JCT NFORK TAKEOFF -  UP NORTH FORK169.813 - 169.818   :   LXING SERVICE SANDGATE JCT NFORK TAKEOFF -  UP NORTH FORK169.813 169.818 0.005 1  - LXING - UP NORTH FORK - ROAD LEVEL CROSSING

Wed 22/05 03:10 1 Transfer 0:01 UP NORTH FORK 169.818 169.460 0.358

5 Wed 22/05 03:15 STABLE 0:15 169.449 - 169.460   :   LXING SERVICE HANBURY JCT NORTH FORK -  UP NORTH FORK169.449 - 169.460   :   LXING SERVICE HANBURY JCT NORTH FORK -  UP NORTH FORK169.460 169.460 0.000

Wed 22/05 03:30 BREAK 14:30

6 Wed 22/05 18:00 EXIT 0:15 169.449 - 169.460   :   LXING SERVICE HANBURY JCT NORTH FORK -  UP NORTH FORK169.449 - 169.460   :   LXING SERVICE HANBURY JCT NORTH FORK -  UP NORTH FORK169.460 169.460 0.000

Wed 22/05 18:15 1 Transfer 0:01 UP NORTH FORK 169.460 169.066 0.394

Wed 22/05 18:16 2 Cross 0:05 142A CPTS K'GANG 169.066 169.066 0.000

Wed 22/05 18:21 3 Transfer 0:00 UP NORTH FORK 169.066 170.104 1.038

Wed 22/05 18:21 4 Cross 0:05 142B PTS K'GANG 170.104 170.104 0.000

Wed 22/05 18:26 5 Transfer 0:00 DOWN SOUTH FORK 170.104 170.015 0.089

Wed 22/05 18:26 6 Cross 0:05 143A PTS K'GANG 170.015 170.015 0.000

Wed 22/05 18:31 7 Transfer 0:01 DOWN SOUTH FORK 170.015 169.944 0.071

Wed 22/05 18:32 8 Cross 0:05 141 PTS K'GANG 169.944 169.944 0.000

Wed 22/05 18:37 9 Transfer 0:02 DOWN SOUTH FORK 169.944 168.969 0.975

Wed 22/05 18:39 10 Cross 0:05 136A PTS WARABROOK 168.969 168.969 0.000

Wed 22/05 18:44 11 Transfer 0:08 DOWN MAIN 168.969 169.900 0.931

7 Wed 22/05 18:55 GRIND 1:30 DOWN MAIN DOWN MAIN 169.900 170.120 0.220 1

Allow for 3 passes through this section. At DOC

[1] E:04638635-001 (169.900-170.120)*

[2] E:04543747-001 (169.910-170.120)

[3] E:04634352-001 (170.015-170.097)

[4] E:04634301-001 (170.015-170.097)

[5] E:04634354-001 (170.097-170.097)

Wed 22/05 20:25 1 Transfer 0:05 DOWN MAIN 170.120 171.795 1.675

Wed 22/05 20:30 2 Cross 0:05 186D PTS SANDGATE 171.795 171.795 0.000

Wed 22/05 20:35 3 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 171.795 171.811 0.016

Wed 22/05 20:35 4 Cross 0:05 188A PTS SANDGATE 171.811 171.811 0.000

Wed 22/05 20:40 5 Cross 0:05 188D PTS SANDGATE 171.928 171.928 0.000

Wed 22/05 20:45 6 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 171.928 171.800 0.128

Wed 22/05 20:45 7 Cross 0:05 190B PTS SANDGATE 171.800 171.800 0.000

Wed 22/05 20:50 8 Transfer 0:11 UP MAIN 171.800 169.945 1.855

8 Wed 22/05 21:05 GRIND 1:00 UP MAIN UP MAIN 169.945 170.070 0.125 2 [1] E:04181762-001 (169.945-170.070)*

Wed 22/05 22:05 1 Transfer 0:00 UP MAIN 170.070 170.202 0.132

9 Wed 22/05 22:15 GRIND 2:30 UP MAIN UP MAIN 170.202 170.529 0.327 3 [1] E:04181758-001 (170.202-170.529)*

Thu 23/05 00:45 1 Transfer 0:03 UP MAIN 170.529 171.800 1.271

Thu 23/05 00:48 2 Cross 0:05 190B PTS SANDGATE 171.800 171.800 0.000

Thu 23/05 00:53 3 Transfer 0:01 UP MAIN 171.800 171.928 0.128

Thu 23/05 00:54 4 Cross 0:05 188D PTS SANDGATE 171.928 171.928 0.000

Thu 23/05 00:59 5 Cross 0:05 188A PTS SANDGATE 171.811 171.811 0.000

Thu 23/05 01:04 6 Transfer 0:00 DOWN MAIN 171.811 171.795 0.016

Thu 23/05 01:04 7 Cross 0:06 186D PTS SANDGATE 171.795 171.795 0.000

Thu 23/05 01:10 8 Cross 0:05 186A PTS SANDGATE 171.663 171.663 0.000
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Thu 23/05 01:15 9 Transfer 0:00 UP COAL 171.663 171.502 0.161

Thu 23/05 01:15 10 Cross 0:05 183D PTS SANDGATE 171.502 171.502 0.000

Thu 23/05 01:20 11 Transfer 0:07 UP NORTH FORK 171.502 169.066 2.436

Thu 23/05 01:27 12 Cross 0:05 142A CPTS K'GANG 169.066 169.066 0.000

Thu 23/05 01:32 13 Transfer 0:01 UP NORTH FORK 169.066 170.104 1.038

Thu 23/05 01:33 14 Cross 0:05 142B PTS K'GANG 170.104 170.104 0.000

Thu 23/05 01:38 15 Transfer 0:02 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.104 170.856 0.752

Thu 23/05 01:40 16 Cross 0:05 160A PTS K'GANG 170.856 170.856 0.000

Thu 23/05 01:45 17 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.856 170.970 0.114

Thu 23/05 01:45 18 Cross 0:05 166 PTS K'GANG 170.970 170.970 0.000

Thu 23/05 01:50 19 Transfer 0:08 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.970 173.544 2.574

Thu 23/05 01:58 20 Cross 0:05 101B PTS K'GANG 173.544 173.544 0.000

Thu 23/05 02:03 21 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.544 173.557 0.013

Thu 23/05 02:03 22 Cross 0:05 102A PTS K'GANG 173.557 173.557 0.000

Thu 23/05 02:08 23 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.557 173.700 0.143

Thu 23/05 02:08 24 Cross 0:05 103A PTS K'GANG 173.700 173.700 0.000

Thu 23/05 02:13 25 Transfer 0:05 HOLDING ROAD A 173.700 175.177 1.477

Thu 23/05 02:18 26 Cross 0:05 109 PTS K'GANG 175.177 175.177 0.000

Thu 23/05 02:23 27 Transfer 0:03 ARRIVAL ROAD NO2 - KGANG 175.177 176.645 1.468

10 Thu 23/05 02:30 GRIND 1:00 ARRIVAL ROAD NO2 - KGANG ARRIVAL ROAD NO2 - KGANG 176.645 176.864 0.219 1

[1] AXLE COUNTER (176.656-176.656)

[2] AXLE COUNTER (176.806-176.806)

[3] E:04719943-001 (176.645-176.646)*

Thu 23/05 03:30 1 Transfer 0:05 ARRIVAL ROAD NO2 - KGANG 176.864 175.177 1.687

Thu 23/05 03:35 2 Cross 0:05 109 PTS K'GANG 175.177 175.177 0.000

Thu 23/05 03:40 3 Transfer 0:09 HOLDING ROAD A 175.177 173.700 1.477

11 Thu 23/05 03:50 GRIND 0:00 HOLDING ROAD A HOLDING ROAD A 173.700 175.177 1.477 C

CONTINGENCY

[1] AXLE COUNTER (173.777-173.777)

[2] AXLE COUNTER (174.166-174.166)

[3] AXLE COUNTER (174.466-174.466)

[4] AXLE COUNTER (174.918-174.918)

[5] AXLE COUNTER (175.068-175.068)

Thu 23/05 03:50 1 Transfer 0:00 HOLDING ROAD A 175.177 175.000 0.177

12 Thu 23/05 03:50 DESWARF 0:15 HOLDING RD A - K'GANG HOLDING RD A - K'GANG 175.000 175.000 0.000

13 Thu 23/05 04:05 STABLE 0:15 HOLDING RD A - K'GANG HOLDING RD A - K'GANG 175.000 175.000 0.000

Thu 23/05 04:20 BREAK 13:40

14 Thu 23/05 18:00 EXIT 0:15 HOLDING RD A - K'GANG HOLDING RD A - K'GANG 175.000 175.000 0.000

Thu 23/05 18:15 1 Transfer 0:03 HOLDING ROAD A 175.000 173.700 1.300

Thu 23/05 18:18 2 Cross 0:05 103A PTS K'GANG 173.700 173.700 0.000

Thu 23/05 18:23 3 Transfer 0:01 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.700 173.557 0.143

Thu 23/05 18:24 4 Cross 0:05 102A PTS K'GANG 173.557 173.557 0.000

Thu 23/05 18:29 5 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.557 173.544 0.013

Thu 23/05 18:29 6 Cross 0:05 101B PTS K'GANG 173.544 173.544 0.000

Thu 23/05 18:34 7 Transfer 0:11 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.544 171.500 2.044

15 Thu 23/05 18:45 GRIND 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 171.500 172.800 1.300 C

CONTINGENCY

[1] AXLE COUNTER (172.508-172.508)

[2] AXLE COUNTER (172.783-172.783)

[3] E:04672878-003 (172.800-173.100)

[4] E:04672877-003 (172.800-173.100)

[5] E:04601596-003 (172.800-173.100)

Thu 23/05 18:45 1 Transfer 0:05 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 172.800 170.970 1.830

Thu 23/05 18:50 2 Cross 0:05 166 PTS K'GANG 170.970 170.970 0.000

Thu 23/05 18:55 3 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.970 170.856 0.114

Thu 23/05 18:55 4 Cross 0:05 160A PTS K'GANG 170.856 170.856 0.000

Thu 23/05 19:00 5 Transfer 0:07 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.856 170.217 0.639
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sTMN - MAY (SOUTH)

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes

No. 4 Departure Rd
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No. 5 Departure Rd
034 025

No. 8 Departure Rd

99E
038

035
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120E 121W
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No.3 PWCS Departure 124
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Down Main
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D
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4 Arrival Rd
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2 Arrival Rd
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3 Departure Rd

4 Departure Rd

5 Departure Rd
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KCT Siding No.4 
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1 Arrival Rd
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136DI

Down Coal

Down Main
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2

143B 161A 160D

162A Up Branch

142A 166A Down Branch160A
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143A

Up Main
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Up North Fork
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1

127A 3

4

5
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101A 102B 128A

Up Branch

Holding Rd A101B 102A 103A

181B

183A

184B

183
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107 Walsh Point Line
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108C

Down Main

Up Main

Down Coal
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Beresfield
179.735

107

Up Refuge Taro
178.200

104A
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Thornton
183.500

Holding Rd B

113A 115BRefuge 3

Refuge 4

112A

111A 116B
Refuge 1

Refuge 2

Up Coal

118B117B

103A

110A

101A

106

Hexham
175.500

16 Thu 23/05 19:10 GRIND 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.217 171.500 1.283 C

CONTINGENCY

[1] WEIGBRIDGE EQUIPMENT - Hunter River (170.400-170.400)

[2] LUBRICATOR (170.490-170.490)

[3] LUBRICATOR (170.550-170.550)

[4] MANUAL POINTS WINDING (170.856-170.856)

[5] AXLE COUNTER (171.035-171.035)

[6] E:04431704-001 (170.550-171.000)

[7] E:04500213-001 (170.830-170.916)

[8] E:04667736-001 (170.933-171.022)

Thu 23/05 19:10 1 Transfer 0:01 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 171.500 170.970 0.530

Thu 23/05 19:11 2 Cross 0:05 166 PTS K'GANG 170.970 170.970 0.000

Thu 23/05 19:16 3 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.970 170.856 0.114

Thu 23/05 19:16 4 Cross 0:05 160A PTS K'GANG 170.856 170.856 0.000

Thu 23/05 19:21 5 Transfer 0:03 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.856 170.104 0.752

Thu 23/05 19:24 6 Cross 0:05 142B PTS K'GANG 170.104 170.104 0.000

Thu 23/05 19:29 7 Transfer 0:04 UP NORTH FORK 170.104 168.968 1.136

17 Thu 23/05 19:35 GRIND 1:55 UP NORTH FORK UP NORTH FORK 168.968 169.460 0.492 1

[1] E:04757522-001 (169.060-169.070)

[2] E:04540568-001 (169.449-169.460)

18 Thu 23/05 21:30 GRIND 6:00 UP NORTH FORK UP NORTH FORK 169.460 171.497 2.037 1

[1] E:04540568-001 (169.449-169.460)

[2] E:04540569-001 (169.812-169.818)

[3] E:04540570-001 (170.284-170.296)

Fri 24/05 03:30 1 Transfer 0:07 UP NORTH FORK 171.497 169.066 2.431

Fri 24/05 03:37 2 Cross 0:05 142A CPTS K'GANG 169.066 169.066 0.000

Fri 24/05 03:42 3 Transfer 0:00 UP NORTH FORK 169.066 170.104 1.038

Fri 24/05 03:42 4 Cross 0:05 142B PTS K'GANG 170.104 170.104 0.000

Fri 24/05 03:47 5 Transfer 0:02 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.104 170.856 0.752

Fri 24/05 03:49 6 Cross 0:05 160A PTS K'GANG 170.856 170.856 0.000

Fri 24/05 03:54 7 Transfer 0:01 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.856 170.970 0.114

Fri 24/05 03:55 8 Cross 0:05 166 PTS K'GANG 170.970 170.970 0.000

Fri 24/05 04:00 9 Transfer 0:07 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 170.970 173.544 2.574

Fri 24/05 04:07 10 Cross 0:05 101B PTS K'GANG 173.544 173.544 0.000

Fri 24/05 04:12 11 Transfer 0:00 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.544 173.557 0.013

Fri 24/05 04:12 12 Cross 0:05 102A PTS K'GANG 173.557 173.557 0.000

Fri 24/05 04:17 13 Transfer 0:01 DOWN BRANCH - KGANG 173.557 173.700 0.143

Fri 24/05 04:18 14 Cross 0:05 103A PTS K'GANG 173.700 173.700 0.000

Fri 24/05 04:23 15 Transfer 0:08 HOLDING ROAD A 173.700 175.000 1.300

19 Fri 24/05 04:35 TAKE-OFF 0:15 HOLDING RD A - K'GANG HOLDING RD A - K'GANG 175.000 175.000 0.000

Fri 24/05 04:50 BREAK 0:00

END OF CLOSEDOWN
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sTMN - MAY (SOUTH)

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length ! Notes
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Down Coal
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JOB #: PL2

START DATE/TIME: 21/05/2024 8:00

MACHINE: SPENO HRR8-4A

WORKING DIRECTION: COUNTRY

NUMBER OF SHIFTS: 6

SHIFT TYPE: DOUBLE (10H)

SUPERVISOR (AM):

CERTIFIER (AM):

TO (AM):

SIGNAL ELECT (AM):

SUPERVISOR (PM):

CERTIFIER (PM):

TO (PM):

SIGNAL ELECT (PM):

L# Date/Time T# Function Duration Transfer Scope KM From KM To Length !

1 Tue 21/05 08:00 PUT-ON 0:15 BLOOMFIELD COAL LOOP BLOOMFIELD COAL LOOP 182.560 182.560 0.000

Tue 21/05 08:15 1 Cross 0:05 104A PTS THORNTON 182.495 182.495 0.000

Tue 21/05 08:20 2 Transfer 0:04 DOWN COAL 182.495 182.493 0.002

2 Tue 21/05 08:25 GRIND TOUT RD 0:45 DOWN COAL 104A PTS THORNTON 182.493 182.545 0.052 3 [1] E:04713694-001 (182.493-182.545)*

3 Tue 21/05 09:10 GRIND THRU RD 0:45 DOWN COAL 104A PTS THORNTON 182.493 182.545 0.052 3 [1] E:04713693-001 (182.493-182.545)*

Tue 21/05 09:55 1 Transfer 0:04 DOWN COAL 182.545 183.295 0.750

4 Tue 21/05 10:00 GRIND TOUT RD 0:45 DOWN COAL 107A PTS THORNTON 183.295 183.373 0.078 3 [1] E:04713696-001 (183.295-183.373)*

5 Tue 21/05 10:45 GRIND THRU RD 0:45 DOWN COAL 107A PTS THORNTON 183.295 183.373 0.078 3 [1] E:04713695-001 (183.295-183.373)*

Tue 21/05 11:30 1 Transfer 0:00 DOWN COAL 183.373 183.338 0.035

Tue 21/05 11:30 2 Cross 0:05 107A PTS THORNTON 183.338 183.338 0.000

Tue 21/05 11:35 3 Cross 0:05 107B PTS THORNTON 183.398 183.398 0.000

Tue 21/05 11:40 4 Transfer 0:05 UP COAL 183.398 183.333 0.065

6 Tue 21/05 11:45 GRIND TOUT RD 0:45 UP COAL 107B PTS THORNTON 183.333 183.395 0.062 3

[1] ADJACENT LINE PROTECTION - LIVE ADJACENT LINE - PROTECTION 

REQUIRED OUTSIDE OF MAINS LPA (171.540-192.400)

[2] E:04622958-001 (183.333-183.395)*

7 Tue 21/05 12:30 GRIND THRU RD 0:45 UP COAL 107B PTS THORNTON 183.333 183.395 0.062 3

[1] ADJACENT LINE PROTECTION - LIVE ADJACENT LINE - PROTECTION 

REQUIRED OUTSIDE OF MAINS LPA (171.540-192.400)

[2] E:04622957-001 (183.333-183.395)*

Tue 21/05 13:15 1 Transfer 0:05 UP COAL 183.395 182.430 0.965

Tue 21/05 13:20 2 Cross 0:05 103A PTS THORNTON 182.430 182.430 0.000

Tue 21/05 13:25 3 Transfer 0:00 UP COAL 182.430 182.420 0.010

Tue 21/05 13:25 4 Cross 0:05 102B PTS THORNTON 182.420 182.420 0.000

Tue 21/05 13:30 5 Transfer 0:05 UP COAL 182.420 182.425 0.005

8 Tue 21/05 13:35 GRIND TOUT RD 0:45 UP COAL 103A PTS THORNTON 182.425 182.480 0.055 3

[1] ADJACENT LINE PROTECTION - LIVE ADJACENT LINE - PROTECTION 

REQUIRED OUTSIDE OF MAINS LPA (171.540-192.400)

[2] E:04700978-001 (182.425-182.480)*

9 Tue 21/05 14:20 GRIND THRU RD 0:45 UP COAL 103A PTS THORNTON 182.425 182.480 0.055 3

[1] ADJACENT LINE PROTECTION - LIVE ADJACENT LINE - PROTECTION 

REQUIRED OUTSIDE OF MAINS LPA (171.540-192.400)

[2] E:04700977-001 (182.425-182.480)*

Tue 21/05 15:05 1 Transfer 0:00 UP COAL 182.480 182.430 0.050

Tue 21/05 15:05 2 Cross 0:05 103A PTS THORNTON 182.430 182.430 0.000

Tue 21/05 15:10 3 Transfer 0:00 UP COAL 182.430 182.420 0.010

Tue 21/05 15:10 4 Cross 0:05 102B PTS THORNTON 182.420 182.420 0.000

Tue 21/05 15:15 5 Transfer 0:05 UP COAL 182.420 182.367 0.053

10 Tue 21/05 15:20 GRIND THRU RD 0:45 UP COAL 102B PTS THORNTON 182.367 182.425 0.058 3

[1] ADJACENT LINE PROTECTION - LIVE ADJACENT LINE - PROTECTION 

REQUIRED OUTSIDE OF MAINS LPA (171.540-192.400)

[2] E:04700976-001 (182.367-182.425)*

11 Tue 21/05 16:05 GRIND TOUT RD 0:45 UP COAL 102B PTS THORNTON 182.367 182.425 0.058 3

[1] ADJACENT LINE PROTECTION - LIVE ADJACENT LINE - PROTECTION 

REQUIRED OUTSIDE OF MAINS LPA (171.540-192.400)

[2] E:04706054-001 (182.367-182.425)*

Telarah
194.850

Up Main North Coast

405

406A

406 DIA

407A

Maitland
192.500

Metford
185.061

East Maitland
188.856

Down Main

Up Main

Down Coal

Up Coal

400A

108A

108B

109A

109B

400B

107A

107B

404B

402A

402D

403A

403C

404A

Down Coal

Refuge 5

430B

430A

429A

429B

3FA

435

3FC c

TLH005

3E
3E c

Down Main North

Up Main North

No.4 Perway Siding

No.3 Perway Siding

No.2 Dn Siding

No.1 Dn Siding

Loop Line

TLH004

421D 422A

3D

TLH002

TLH003

422D421A

Farley
194.290

425

